
COMM SW COR, E 40 FT TO E R/W CR
R/W 430.75 FT FOR POB, CONT N 43
618.55 FT, S 434.40 FT, W 618.04

DUKES RICKEY/DUKES NANCY
12563 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-17-09692-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

17617.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

11/19/2025 TP 6.14 61,400 0 0 61,400

STANDARD
3

170,524
27,700
61,400

259,624
105,702
153,922

HX HB SX WX 105,722
48,200

259,624
29,334

234,144

1553/1951 11/07/2025 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRANTI DONNA JEAN

DUKES RICKEY

1328/0209 12/27/2016 WD U V 12 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAPITAL RESOURCES FIN

MICHAEL SALVADOR & 
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35280 M H 532 05/08/2017

2019HX Base Yr

12563 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,896 113.9000 107.07 203,005 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 161,890

UOP 192 25 2026 48 4,317

UOP 192 25 2026 48 4,317

2,184 1,896 170,524

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W60 S30 E60 N30 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-30,0] N12 E16 S12 W16 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-13,30] S8 W24 N8 E24 $
.

BAS

60

30

60

30

UOP
2026

12

16

12

16

UOP
2026

8

24

8

24

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 25 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 15,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 36 25 900.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,500

27,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 61,400


